ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 6
ebmpapst cover motor M4Q045-
CF01-01/60W29W36W70W86W90W
SKU: 650201815499
Price: $12.43
Categories: Fans
Tags: ebmpapst
Product Link:
0w29w36w70w86w90w/
Product Description
ebm motor papst cover motor M4Q045-CF01-01/60W29W36W70W86W90W snow cabinet
M4Q045-BD01-01 29W/5W pure copper wire
M4Q045-CA03-53 36W/10W pure copper wire
M4Q045-CF01-01 60W/16W pure copper wire
M4Q045-DA01-01 70W/18W pure copper wire
M4Q045-DA05-01 86W/23W pure copper wire
M4Q045-EA01-01 90W/25W pure copper wire
M4Q045-EF01-01 110W/34W pure copper wire
ebmpapst cover motor M4Q045-CF01-01/60W29W36W70W86W90W
Additional Information
sort by color: M4Q045-BD01-01 29W/5W pure copper wire, M4Q045-
CA03-53 36W/10W pure copper wire, M4Q045-CF01-01 60W/16W pure
copper wire, M4Q045-DA01-01 70W/18W pure copper wire, M4Q045-
DA05-01 86W/23W pure copper wire, M4Q045-EA01-01 90W/25W pure
copper wire, M4Q045-EF01-01 110W/34W pure copper wire
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 6
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 6
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 6
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 6
ElecSpares.com
Page 6 of 6
Scan for product details: